THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF PALM BEACH COUNTY Amendmont N 1
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT mendment Number

Amendment to Consultant/Service Provider  Date of Amendment 09 /28 /2006
Memorandum of Agreement

Consultant/Service Provider Tequesta HMA, Inc., DBA Sandy Pines

This Amendment Agreement by and between a duly authorized representative of The School District of Palm Beach County,
Florida, (hereinafter referred to as the District) and the above named Consultant/Service Provider (hereinafter referred to as

the Consultant/Service Provider) stipulates the changes to the criginal Consultant/Service Provider Memorandum of
Agreement.

CHANGES MADE TO THE AGREEMENT ARE AS FOLLOWS
Increase amount of current contract by $5,304 from $21,250 to $26,654 to cover the cost of a paraprofessional as stipulated in #8 of current

countract: "Assume the cost of a one-to-onc paraprofessional if the student's behavior escalates to the point where the tacility is unable to

ianage his behavior and safety "

In witness whereof, this amendment has been executed on this day and year first above writien.
CONSULTANT/SERVICE PROVIDER INFORMATION . SIGNATURES

Tequesta HM A, Inc., DBA Sandy Pines CFO /A/ZC/&
DATE

NAME (type or print) SIGNATURd C NT/ SERVICE PROVIDER TITLE

1/ /2

SISNATURE OF AUTHOAIZED SCHOOL / DEPARTMENT ADMINISTRATOR DATE

SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER / EMPLOYEE ID NUMBER

11301 S.E. Tequesta Terrace s Q@\\L

MAILING ADDRESS SIGNATURE OF /ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT &  © DATE
Tequesta Fl 33469
CITY / STATE / ZIP CODE SIGNATURE OF SUPERINTENDENT / DESIGNEL DATE

(561 ) 744 - 0211
TELEPHONE NUMBER / EXTENSION

PBSD 1843 (NEW 9/8/2000)

DATE




